
GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
06-870-220-386-JOB ALT FACILITIES/EASTFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844348BENSON ELECTRIC CO INC EAST APPLICATION 30V6118100628082EAST APP 30 OH 65,680.0565,680.05 0.0003/27/2013
844348HARBOR CITY MASONRY EAST APPLICATION 27V0268700628094EAST APP 27 OH 11,085.8011,085.80 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 10,000.0010,000.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348SCHAEFER W A & SON INC EAST APPLICATION 18V10649300628107EAST APP 18 OH 6,202.176,202.17 0.0003/27/2013
844348RTL CONSTRUCTION EAST APPLICATION 13V10683100628106EAST APP 13 OH 179,674.45179,674.45 0.0003/27/2013
844348NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL EAST APPLICATION 15V10700800628101EAST APP 15 OH 4,331.404,331.40 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 276,973.870.00Object 276,973.87152000
276,973.87276,973.87 0.00FQA Total:06-870-220-386-JOB

06-870-435-386-JOB ALT FACILITIES/CONGDON PARKFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02070DP 3 134.68134.68 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 134.680.00Object 134.68118501

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/CONGDONN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 10.3010.30 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 10.300.00Object 10.30121000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

PERA121400

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/CONGDONN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 9.769.76 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 9.760.00Object 9.76121400

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

WORKERS COMPENSATION127000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/CONGDONN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.540.54 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 0.540.00Object 0.54127000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION128000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/CONGDONN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.940.94 0.0003/29/2013
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
Total: 0.940.00Object 0.94128000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 2,721.172,721.17 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,545.371,545.37 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,545.370.00 1,545.3703/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -2,721.170.00 2,721.1703/05/2013
842751MN POWER AND LIGHT CO BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV44024006278962/27/13 MN OH 934.38934.38 0.0003/14/2013
843095WATER AND GAS DEPT BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92344006279372/2-3/1/13 001 OH 1,576.031,576.03 0.0003/18/2013
843095SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV61878225404 006279137151744892 OH 7,088.777,088.77 0.0003/18/2013
844348TWIN CITY ACOUSTICS INC CONGDON APPLICATION 2V10712200628114CGDN APP 2 OH 20,041.8220,041.82 0.0003/27/2013
844348HARBOR CITY MASONRY CONGDON APPLICATION 7V0268700628094CGDN APP 7 OH 1,234.571,234.57 0.0003/27/2013
844348BELKNAP ELECTRIC CONGDON APPLICATION 6V10587900628080CGDN APP 6 OH 30,031.7330,031.73 0.0003/27/2013
844348CUSTOM DRYWALL INC CONGDON APPLICATION 5V10804800628090CGDN APP 5 OH 26,709.7326,709.73 0.0003/27/2013
844348NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS INCCONGDON APPLICATION 3V6269300628103CGDN APP 3 OH 18,463.6018,463.60 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEN'S STRUCTURAL CONGDON APPLICATION 3V10804600628081CGDN APP 3 OH 5,893.505,893.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348PRINDLE PAINTING INC CONGDON APPLICATION 1V10814000628105CGDN APP 1 OH 25,080.0025,080.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CONGDON PROF FEE APP 26V8776300628096CGDN PROF OH 25,120.5025,120.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 1,499.001,499.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 3,727.793,727.79 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CONGDON KRAUS 2/13V8776300628096CGDN KA OH 20,994.1720,994.17 0.0003/27/2013
844348HECIMOVICH MECH CONT CONGDON APPLICATION 7V10797300628095CGDN APP 7 OH 73,562.2573,562.25 0.0003/27/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION CONGDON APPLICATION 8V10676300628097631 OH 2,784.072,784.07 0.0003/27/2013
844348LIPE BROS CONST INC CONGDON BP2 09 APPLICATION 7V0091700628099CGDN 09 APP OH 290.70290.70 0.0003/27/2013
844348CARCIOFINI COMPANY INC CONGDON APPLICATION 2V10705600628086CGDN APP 2 OH 2,961.152,961.15 0.0003/27/2013
844348LIPE BROS CONST INC CONGDON BP2 10 APPLICATION 3V0091700628099CGDN 10 APP OH 13,478.1313,478.13 0.0003/27/2013
844348KRAUS-ANDERSON FEB 13 REIMBURSABLESV10588800628098CGDN 2/13 OH 7,279.927,279.92 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 288,751.814,266.54Object 293,018.35152000
288,908.03293,174.57 4,266.54FQA Total:06-870-435-386-JOB

06-870-470-386-JOB ALT FACILITIES/GRANTFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02070DP 3 134.68134.68 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 134.680.00Object 134.68118501
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/GRANTN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 10.3110.31 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 10.310.00Object 10.31121000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

PERA121400

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/GRANTN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 9.789.78 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 9.780.00Object 9.78121400

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

WORKERS COMPENSATION127000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/GRANTN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.540.54 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 0.540.00Object 0.54127000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION128000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295ALT FAC/GRANTN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.950.95 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 0.950.00Object 0.95128000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 2,589.472,589.47 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,476.720.00 1,476.7203/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -2,589.470.00 2,589.4703/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,476.721,476.72 0.0003/05/2013
842101MINNESOTA STATE INDUSTRIES INTERIOR ADA SIGNAGE PER ATTACV106495309637 00627758S0000003089 OH 7,454.907,454.90 0.0003/08/2013
842751MN POWER AND LIGHT CO BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV44024006278962/27/13 MN OH 512.74512.74 0.0003/14/2013
843095WATER AND GAS DEPT BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92344006279372/2-3/1/13 001 OH 2,878.142,878.14 0.0003/18/2013
843095MN POWER AND LIGHT CO INSTALL UNDERGROUND CABLE INSIV44024729860 006278971612671 OH 19,000.0019,000.00 0.0003/18/2013
843572TWIN PORTS TESTING BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92769225666 006280480067213-IN OH 81.6081.60 0.0003/20/2013
844348CROSSROAD CONSTRUCTION INCMYERS-WILKINS APP 5V10804700628088MWE APP 5 OH 738.14738.14 0.0003/27/2013
844348STEINBRECHER PAINTING INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 3V10659700628110MWE APP 3 OH 10,830.0010,830.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348TWIN CITY ACOUSTICS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 2V10712200628114MWE APP 2 OH 29,453.0729,453.07 0.0003/27/2013
844348BOSSARDT CORPORATION FEB 13 REIMBURSABLESV10709400628083MWE 2/13 OH 3,336.903,336.90 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC GRANT PROF FEE 24V8776300628096GRNT PROF OH 25,492.8025,492.80 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CGDN JIT NOV 2012V8776300628096CGDN ARCH OH 495.00495.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION MYERS-WILKINS APP 7V10676300628097622 OH 731.50731.50 0.0003/27/2013
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
844348VEIT AND COMPANY INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10274500628116120230-8 OH 1,924.511,924.51 0.0003/27/2013
844348RTL CONSTRUCTION MYERS-WILKINS APP 11V1068310062810612-230-7 OH 1,502.431,502.43 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEDROCK-FLINT INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V10588900628079MWE APP 6 OH 30,827.5030,827.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 1,507.601,507.60 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC MYERS-WILKINS BOSS 2/13V8776300628096MWE BOSS OH 11,572.5711,572.57 0.0003/27/2013
844348SHANNON'S INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10588700628108MWE APP 8 OH 53,277.6353,277.63 0.0003/27/2013
844348BELKNAP ELECTRIC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10587900628080MWE APP 8 OH 27,835.0027,835.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348THELEN HEATING & ROOFING INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V10646800628112MWE APP 6 OH 48,325.5548,325.55 0.0003/27/2013
844348A W KUETTEL AND SONS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V3718100628076MWE APP 6 OH 23,557.1523,557.15 0.0003/27/2013
844348SUPERIOR GLASS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 5V6101500628111MWE APP 5 OH 1,022.381,022.38 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 302,357.114,066.19Object 306,423.30152000

302,513.37306,579.56 4,066.19FQA Total:06-870-470-386-JOB

06-871-220-000-000 GEN FUND SAVINGS-EASTFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844348SCHAEFER W A & SON INC EAST APPLICATION 18V10649300628107EAST APP 18 OH 4,134.784,134.78 0.0003/27/2013
844348HARBOR CITY MASONRY EAST APPLICATION 27V0268700628094EAST APP 27 OH 11,085.8011,085.80 0.0003/27/2013
844348NORTHLAND CONCRETE AND EAST APPLICATION 21V10651800628102EAST APP 21 OH 2,374.002,374.00 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 17,594.580.00Object 17,594.58152000

17,594.5817,594.58 0.00FQA Total:06-871-220-000-000

06-873-350-000-000 LRFP-LINCOLN PK MIDDLE SCHOOLFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841737HOVLAND MASONRY INC BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92302224638 006277410002012142 OH 3,246.723,246.72 0.0003/06/2013
844363HALDEMAN HOMME INC SCIENCE CASEWORKV28830226092 00628093141282R1 OH 139,095.30139,095.30 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 10,000.0010,000.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348OLYMPIC WALL SYSTEMS INC WEST MIDDLE APP 13V10672600628104WMS APP 13 OH 31,218.6531,218.65 0.0003/27/2013
844348GORHAM OIEN MECHANICAL INC WEST MIDDLE FINAL APPLICATIONV10647100628091WMS FINAL OH 306,204.10306,204.10 0.0003/27/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION WEST MIDDLE APP 18V10676300628097WMS APP 18 OH 94,701.8094,701.80 0.0003/27/2013
844348NEAL SLATE W E COMPANY WEST MIDDLE FINAL APPLICATIONV0248900628100WMS FINAL OH 1,884.501,884.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348APi ELECTRIC COMPANY WEST MIDDLE APP 22V10165300628077WMS APP 22 OH 228,757.15228,757.15 0.0003/27/2013
844348TIMBER SYSTEMS LLC WEST MIDDLE FINAL APPLICATIONV10747200628113WMS APP 4 OH 46,589.9546,589.95 0.0003/27/2013
844348URBAN COMPANIES WEST MIDDLE APP 4V10714700628115WMS APP 4 OH 14,551.4514,551.45 0.0003/27/2013
844348GRAZZINI BROTHERS AND WEST MIDDLE APP 9V10695300628092WMS APP 9 OH 30,457.0030,457.00 0.0003/27/2013
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
844348AQUA LOGIC INC WEST MIDDLE FINAL APPLICATIONV0431900628078WMS FINAL OH 38,638.0038,638.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTION COWEST MIDDLE FINAL APPLICATIONV10652700628084WMS FINAL OH 21,581.0321,581.03 0.0003/27/2013
844348CUSTOM DRAPERY & BLINDS WEST MIDDLE FINAL APPLICATIONV10749800628089WMS FINAL OH 3,019.453,019.45 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 969,945.100.00Object 969,945.10152000

969,945.10969,945.10 0.00FQA Total:06-873-350-000-000

06-873-550-000-000 LRFP PIEDMONT LINCOLNFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841388FRYBERGER BUCHANAN SMITH & BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92312224489 00627625035660000361 OH 855.80855.80 0.0003/01/2013

Total: 855.800.00Object 855.80152000

855.80855.80 0.00FQA Total:06-873-550-000-000

06-876-200-000-000 COP 2012AFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607RECLASS B. BERNDT OTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -505.930.00 505.9303/05/2013
841607RECLASS I. FRIDSMA OTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -132.800.00 132.8003/05/2013

Total: -638.73638.73Object 0.00118501

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607RECLASS I. FRIDSMA OTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -2.190.00 2.1903/05/2013
841607RECLASS B. BERNDT OTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -8.350.00 8.3503/05/2013

Total: -10.5410.54Object 0.00121000
-649.270.00 649.27FQA Total:06-876-200-000-000

06-876-215-000-000 COP 2012A-DENFELDFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844348SPANJERS A J COMPANY INC DENFELD FINAL APPLICATIONV10726700628109DFLD FINAL OH 7,142.007,142.00 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 7,142.000.00Object 7,142.00152000
7,142.007,142.00 0.00FQA Total:06-876-215-000-000
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
06-876-220-000-000 COP 2012A-EAST HIGH SCHOOLFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844348CENTURY FENCE COMPANY EAST RETAINAGE APPV8798200628087EAST APP OH 2,060.252,060.25 0.0003/27/2013
844348HARBOR CITY MASONRY EAST APPLICATION 27V0268700628094EAST APP 27 OH 33,257.4033,257.40 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 35,317.650.00Object 35,317.65152000

35,317.6535,317.65 0.00FQA Total:06-876-220-000-000

06-876-435-000-000 COP 2012A-CONGDON PARKFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02050DP 3 292.01292.01 0.0003/01/2013
841607RECLASS B. BERNDT OTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 505.93505.93 0.0003/05/2013
842548BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02060DP 3 179.30179.30 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 977.240.00Object 977.24118501

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 19.5319.53 0.0003/01/2013
841607RECLASS B. BERNDT OTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 8.358.35 0.0003/05/2013
842548COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 11.8011.80 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 39.680.00Object 39.68121000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

PERA121400

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 21.1721.17 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 13.0013.00 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 34.170.00Object 34.17121400

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

WORKERS COMPENSATION127000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 1.171.17 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 0.720.72 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 1.890.00Object 1.89127000
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION128000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 2.042.04 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-CONGDNN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 1.251.25 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 3.290.00Object 3.29128000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,360.580.00 1,360.5803/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,360.581,360.58 0.0003/05/2013
842751MN POWER AND LIGHT CO BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV44024006278962/27/13 MN OH 467.18467.18 0.0003/14/2013
843095WATER AND GAS DEPT BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92344006279372/2-3/1/13 001 OH 788.01788.01 0.0003/18/2013
844348CARCIOFINI COMPANY INC CONGDON APPLICATION 2V10705600628086CGDN APP 2 OH 592.23592.23 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CONGDON KRAUS 2/13V8776300628096CGDN KA OH 10,497.0810,497.08 0.0003/27/2013
844348HECIMOVICH MECH CONT CONGDON APPLICATION 7V10797300628095CGDN APP 7 OH 6,687.486,687.48 0.0003/27/2013
844348HARBOR CITY MASONRY CONGDON APPLICATION 7V0268700628094CGDN APP 7 OH 3,782.153,782.15 0.0003/27/2013
844348BELKNAP ELECTRIC CONGDON APPLICATION 6V10587900628080CGDN APP 6 OH 20,021.1620,021.16 0.0003/27/2013
844348CUSTOM DRYWALL INC CONGDON APPLICATION 5V10804800628090CGDN APP 5 OH 16,025.8316,025.83 0.0003/27/2013
844348NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS INCCONGDON APPLICATION 3V6269300628103CGDN APP 3 OH 27,695.4027,695.40 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEN'S STRUCTURAL CONGDON APPLICATION 3V10804600628081CGDN APP 3 OH 11,787.0011,787.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEN'S STRUCTURAL CONGDON APPLICATION 3V10804600628081CGDN APP 3 OH 2,943.572,943.57 0.0003/27/2013
844348TWIN CITY ACOUSTICS INC CONGDON APPLICATION 2V10712200628114CGDN APP 2 OH 1,054.831,054.83 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 2,004.502,004.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348PRINDLE PAINTING INC CONGDON APPLICATION 1V10814000628105CGDN APP 1 OH 6,270.006,270.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348KRAUS-ANDERSON FEB 13 REIMBURSABLESV10588800628098CGDN 2/13 OH 3,639.963,639.96 0.0003/27/2013
844348LIPE BROS CONST INC CONGDON BP2 10 APPLICATION 3V0091700628099CGDN 10 APP OH 6,739.066,739.06 0.0003/27/2013
844348LIPE BROS CONST INC CONGDON BP2 09 APPLICATION 7V0091700628099CGDN 09 APP OH 290.70290.70 0.0003/27/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION CONGDON APPLICATION 8V10676300628097631 OH 6,960.176,960.17 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 749.50749.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CONGDON PROF FEE APP 26V8776300628096CGDN PROF OH 12,560.2512,560.25 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 141,556.061,360.58Object 142,916.64152000
142,612.33143,972.91 1,360.58FQA Total:06-876-435-000-000

06-876-470-000-000 COP 2012A-MEYERS WILKINSFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02050DP 3 292.01292.01 0.0003/01/2013
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
842548BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02060DP 3 179.30179.30 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 471.310.00Object 471.31118501

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 19.5219.52 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 11.8111.81 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 31.330.00Object 31.33121000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

PERA121400

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 21.1721.17 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 13.0013.00 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 34.170.00Object 34.17121400

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

WORKERS COMPENSATION127000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 1.171.17 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 0.720.72 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 1.890.00Object 1.89127000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION128000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
840970COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02050DP 2 2.052.05 0.0003/01/2013
842548COP 2012A-MEYR WN/A..N/ACONT REG02060DP 2 1.261.26 0.0003/15/2013

Total: 3.310.00Object 3.31128000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,476.721,476.72 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 640.00640.00 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -640.000.00 640.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,476.720.00 1,476.7203/05/2013
842751MN POWER AND LIGHT CO BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV44024006278962/27/13 MN OH 512.73512.73 0.0003/14/2013
843095WATER AND GAS DEPT BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92344006279372/2-3/1/13 001 OH 2,878.142,878.14 0.0003/18/2013
843572TWIN PORTS TESTING BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92769006280480067213-IN OH 326.40326.40 0.0003/20/2013
844348SUPERIOR GLASS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 5V6101500628111MWE APP 5 OH 5,222.505,222.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 753.80753.80 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC MYERS-WILKINS BOSS 2/13V8776300628096MWE BOSS OH 11,572.5711,572.57 0.0003/27/2013
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
844348SHANNON'S INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10588700628108MWE APP 8 OH 9,415.109,415.10 0.0003/27/2013
844348BELKNAP ELECTRIC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10587900628080MWE APP 8 OH 34,793.7534,793.75 0.0003/27/2013
844348THELEN HEATING & ROOFING INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V10646800628112MWE APP 6 OH 10,440.5010,440.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEDROCK-FLINT INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V10588900628079MWE APP 6 OH 61,655.0061,655.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348A W KUETTEL AND SONS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V3718100628076MWE APP 6 OH 9,422.869,422.86 0.0003/27/2013
844348CROSSROAD CONSTRUCTION INCMYERS-WILKINS APP 5V10804700628088MWE APP 5 OH 371.14371.14 0.0003/27/2013
844348STEINBRECHER PAINTING INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 3V10659700628110MWE APP 3 OH 8,122.508,122.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348TWIN CITY ACOUSTICS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 2V10712200628114MWE APP 2 OH 6,258.636,258.63 0.0003/27/2013
844348BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLY INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 1V10813900628085MWE APP 1 OH 5,509.625,509.62 0.0003/27/2013
844348BOSSARDT CORPORATION FEB 13 REIMBURSABLESV10709400628083MWE 2/13 OH 3,336.893,336.89 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC GRANT PROF FEE 24V8776300628096GRNT PROF OH 25,492.8025,492.80 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CGDN JIT NOV 2012V8776300628096CGDN ARCH OH 247.50247.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION MYERS-WILKINS APP 7V10676300628097622 OH 2,194.502,194.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348VEIT AND COMPANY INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10274500628116120230-8 OH 1,649.581,649.58 0.0003/27/2013
844348RTL CONSTRUCTION MYERS-WILKINS APP 11V1068310062810612-230-7 OH 901.45901.45 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 201,077.962,116.72Object 203,194.68152000

201,619.97203,736.69 2,116.72FQA Total:06-876-470-000-000

06-877-435-000-000 GEN FUND SAVINGS-CONGDON PKFQA:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02070DP 3 134.68134.68 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 134.680.00Object 134.68118501

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-CONGPKN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 10.3010.30 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 10.300.00Object 10.30121000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

PERA121400

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-CONGPKN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 9.769.76 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 9.760.00Object 9.76121400

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

WORKERS COMPENSATION127000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-CONGPKN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.540.54 0.0003/29/2013

9Page: Current Date: 04/15/2013
09:26:49GL Transactions Detail

PEGGY L BLALOCKPLBLAL
GLTRNS_DISD_parts_dat

User:
Time:Report:



GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
Total: 0.540.00Object 0.54127000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION128000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-CONGPKN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.940.94 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 0.940.00Object 0.94128000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 62,625.0062,625.00 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,503.841,503.84 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,360.590.00 1,360.5903/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,360.591,360.59 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -62,625.000.00 62,625.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,503.840.00 1,503.8403/05/2013
842751MN POWER AND LIGHT CO BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV44024006278962/27/13 MN OH 467.19467.19 0.0003/14/2013
843095WATER AND GAS DEPT BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92344006279372/2-3/1/13 001 OH 788.01788.01 0.0003/18/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION CONGDON APPLICATION 8V10676300628097631 OH 4,176.114,176.11 0.0003/27/2013
844348LIPE BROS CONST INC CONGDON BP2 09 APPLICATION 7V0091700628099CGDN 09 APP OH 581.40581.40 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 1,950.711,950.71 0.0003/27/2013
844348LIPE BROS CONST INC CONGDON BP2 10 APPLICATION 3V0091700628099CGDN 10 APP OH 6,739.066,739.06 0.0003/27/2013
844348KRAUS-ANDERSON FEB 13 REIMBURSABLESV10588800628098CGDN 2/13 OH 3,639.963,639.96 0.0003/27/2013
844348CARCIOFINI COMPANY INC CONGDON APPLICATION 2V10705600628086CGDN APP 2 OH 2,368.922,368.92 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEN'S STRUCTURAL CONGDON APPLICATION 3V10804600628081CGDN APP 3 OH 1,962.381,962.38 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEN'S STRUCTURAL CONGDON APPLICATION 3V10804600628081CGDN APP 3 OH 41,254.5041,254.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348CUSTOM DRYWALL INC CONGDON APPLICATION 5V10804800628090CGDN APP 5 OH 10,683.8910,683.89 0.0003/27/2013
844348BELKNAP ELECTRIC CONGDON APPLICATION 6V10587900628080CGDN APP 6 OH 150,158.66150,158.66 0.0003/27/2013
844348HARBOR CITY MASONRY CONGDON APPLICATION 7V0268700628094CGDN APP 7 OH 2,675.282,675.28 0.0003/27/2013
844348HECIMOVICH MECH CONT CONGDON APPLICATION 7V10797300628095CGDN APP 7 OH 53,499.8253,499.82 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CONGDON KRAUS 2/13V8776300628096CGDN KA OH 10,497.0810,497.08 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CONGDON PROF FEE APP 26V8776300628096CGDN PROF OH 12,560.2512,560.25 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 749.50749.50 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 304,752.7265,489.43Object 370,242.15152000

304,908.94370,398.37 65,489.43FQA Total:06-877-435-000-000

06-877-470-000-000 GEN FD SAVINGS-MEYERS WILKINSFQA:
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

OVERTIME,SHIFT DIFFERENTIAL118501

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295BERNDT, BETTY           GRS.7066EARN REG02070DP 3 134.68134.68 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 134.680.00Object 134.68118501

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

FICA/MEDICARE121000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-MEYERSN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 10.3010.30 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 10.300.00Object 10.30121000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

PERA121400

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-MEYERSN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 9.769.76 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 9.760.00Object 9.76121400

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

WORKERS COMPENSATION127000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-MEYERSN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.540.54 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 0.540.00Object 0.54127000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION128000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
844295GF SAVING-MEYERSN/A..N/ACONT REG02070DP 2 0.940.94 0.0003/29/2013

Total: 0.940.00Object 0.94128000

Reference DescriptionPerson/Entity NamePEID Job_NumCheck # SS

BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCT152000

Post Date

Object:

NetCreditDebitPO #
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 1,503.841,503.84 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 69,535.0069,535.00 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE 738.36738.36 0.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -738.360.00 738.3603/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -69,535.000.00 69,535.0003/05/2013
841607CORRECT PL OBJECTN/A..N/AJE509192 JE -1,503.840.00 1,503.8403/05/2013
842751MN POWER AND LIGHT CO BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV44024006278962/27/13 MN OH 256.37256.37 0.0003/14/2013
843095WATER AND GAS DEPT BUILDING ACQUISITION/CONSTRUCTV92344006279372/2-3/1/13 001 OH 1,439.081,439.08 0.0003/18/2013
844348VEIT AND COMPANY INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10274500628116120230-8 OH 1,924.511,924.51 0.0003/27/2013
844348KELLEHER CONSTRUCTION MYERS-WILKINS APP 7V10676300628097622 OH 4,389.004,389.00 0.0003/27/2013
844348RTL CONSTRUCTION MYERS-WILKINS APP 11V1068310062810612-230-7 OH 600.97600.97 0.0003/27/2013
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GL Transactions by Object Code within Org. Key
GL Ledger Code: GL

2013Fiscal Year:
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC CGDN JIT NOV 2012V8776300628096CGDN ARCH OH 247.50247.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC PRGM MGMT FEE APP 56V8776300628096PGM MGMT OH 1,507.601,507.60 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC GRANT PROF FEE 24V8776300628096GRNT PROF OH 12,746.4012,746.40 0.0003/27/2013
844348BOSSARDT CORPORATION FEB 13 REIMBURSABLESV10709400628083MWE 2/13 OH 1,668.451,668.45 0.0003/27/2013
844348BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLY INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 1V10813900628085MWE APP 1 OH 7,731.487,731.48 0.0003/27/2013
844348TWIN CITY ACOUSTICS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 2V10712200628114MWE APP 2 OH 2,945.702,945.70 0.0003/27/2013
844348STEINBRECHER PAINTING INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 3V10659700628110MWE APP 3 OH 8,122.508,122.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348CROSSROAD CONSTRUCTION INCMYERS-WILKINS APP 5V10804700628088MWE APP 5 OH 323.16323.16 0.0003/27/2013
844348SUPERIOR GLASS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 5V6101500628111MWE APP 5 OH 1,278.171,278.17 0.0003/27/2013
844348A W KUETTEL AND SONS INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V3718100628076MWE APP 6 OH 14,134.2914,134.29 0.0003/27/2013
844348BEDROCK-FLINT INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V10588900628079MWE APP 6 OH 30,827.5030,827.50 0.0003/27/2013
844348THELEN HEATING & ROOFING INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 6V10646800628112MWE APP 6 OH 7,733.957,733.95 0.0003/27/2013
844348BELKNAP ELECTRIC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10587900628080MWE APP 8 OH 76,546.2576,546.25 0.0003/27/2013
844348SHANNON'S INC MYERS-WILKINS APP 8V10588700628108MWE APP 8 OH 17,231.7117,231.71 0.0003/27/2013
844348JOHNSON CONTROLS INC MYERS-WILKINS BOSS 2/13V8776300628096MWE BOSS OH 5,786.295,786.29 0.0003/27/2013

Total: 197,440.8871,777.20Object 269,218.08152000

197,597.10269,374.30 71,777.20FQA Total:06-877-470-000-000

2,745,339.472,895,065.40 149,725.93Grand Total:
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